
Company  Claims Phone Website

21st Century 888-244-6163 https://www.21st.com/

Ace 800-523-9254 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Acuity 800-242-7666 https://www.acuity.com/claims

AIG Hawaii Insurance Company (Farmers Insurance Hawaii) 808-544-3999 https://www.farmershawaii.com/

AIG/Chartis 877-802-5246 http://www.aig.com/claims/business-claims

Allstate 800-54-STORM https://www.allstate.com/claims/view-claim.aspx

American Collectors 877-577-9714 https://americancollectors.com/filing-a-claim/

American Specialty 800-245-2744 Email to: amerspec@amerspec.com

American Strategic 866-274-5677 https://www.americanstrategic.com/claims-center/report-a-claim

American Integrity 866-968-8390 https://www.aiicfl.com/manage-claims/claims-overview

Amerisafe 800-699-6240 https://services.amerisafe.com/portal/Default.aspx

Amrisc 252-247-8796 http://www.amrisc.com/claims.shtml

AmTrust 866-272-9267 https://amtrustgroup.com/small-business-insurance/claims/claim-center/report-claim

Andover 800-225-0770 https://www.andovercompanies.com/claims

Applied Underwriters 877-234-4420 Phone Only

Arch Specialty Insurance Company 877-688-2724 https://www.archcapgroup.com/Insurance/Regions/United-States/Claims

Autowners 1-888-252-4626 Agent has to report. Sign in at http://www.auto-owners.com/agent-login

Berkley One 855-663-8551 https://www.berkleyone.com/claims/

Berkshire Hathaway Homestate Companies 800-356-5750 https://www.bhhc.com/commercial-property/report-a-claim.aspx

Blue Water Insurance 844-552-4210 claims@bluewater-ins.com

Bristol West/Foremost 800-274-7865 https://claims.bristolwest.com/eFNOL/eFNOL_Login?SO=04

Chubb 800-252-4670 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Chubb Lloyds Insurance Company of Texas 800-699-9916 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Chubb National Insurance Company 800-699-9916 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Cincinatti Insurance 877-242-2544 https://www.cinfin.com/claims

Citizens 866-411-2742 https://www.citizensfla.com/report-a-claim

CNA 877-262-2727 https://www.cna.com/web/guest/cna/reportaclaim/

Coastal Underwriters 904-285-7683 https://www.ciuins.com/services/claimsservices

Columbia Casualty Company 877-262-2727 https://www.cna.com/web/guest/cna/reportaclaim/

Condon & Skelly 877-371-9774 https://condonskelly.com/faq/

Continental Casualty Company 877-262-2727 https://www.cna.com/web/guest/cna/reportaclaim/

Crum & Forster Indemnity 800-690-5520 http://www.cfins.com/claims/

Employers 855-365-6010 https://www.employers.com/contact-us/policyholders

Encompass 800-588-7400 https://www.encompassinsurance.com/claims.aspx

Everest National Insurance Company 866-287-1736 https://www.everestre.com/Insurance/Insurance-Claims-and-Support

Executive Risk Indemnity Inc 800-699-9916 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Farmers 800-435-7764 https://www.farmers.com/claims/

FCCI 800-226-3224 http://www.fcci-group.com/wps/portal/fcci/contactus/reportaclaim/

Federated National 800-293-2532 https://www.fednat.com/claims-center/report-a-claim/

FHM 888-346-3461 http://www.fhmic.com/claims/contact-claims/

FirstComp- Markel WC 888-500-3344 https://www.markelinsurance.com/firstcomp/business-owners-claims

Florida Family 888-486-4663 https://www.floridafamily.com/claims-center

Florida Peninsula 877-994-8368 https://www.floridapeninsula.com/claims

Foremost 800-237-6136 https://www.foremost.com/claims/

Frontline 866-673-0623 https://www.frontlineinsurance.com/file-a-claim/

Geovera 866-417-4855 https://geovera.com/contact-claims/

Global Marine 800-748-0224 https://www.globalmarineinsurance.com/claims/

Granite State Insurance Company 877-802-5246 http://www.aig.com/claims/business-claims

Grundy 888-647-8639 https://www.grundy.com/make-a-claim/

Grundy (Philadelphia) 800-765-9749 https://www.phly.com/Claims/default.aspx

Guard Insurance 888-639-2567 https://policyholder.guard.com

Guide One 888-748-4326 https://www.guideone.com/policyholder/claims

Hagerty 800-747-5348 https://www.grundy.com/make-a-claim/

Hanover 800-687-4453 https://www.hanover.com/claims.html

Hartford 800-628-0250 https://www.thehartford.com/claims

Heritage 855-620-9978 https://www.heritagepci.com/claims/

Homeowners Choice 866-324-3138 https://hcpci.com/claims/

Hudson Specialty Insurance 866-546-3981 https://hudsoninsgroup.com/claims/

ICW 877-442-9669 http://www.icwgroup.com/report-claim/

Jewelers Mutual 888-884-2424 https://www.jewelersmutual.com/jewelry-insurance-claims

K&K Insurance 800-237-2917 https://www.kandkinsurance.com/Pages/Claims.aspx

Lexington Insurance Company 800-931-9546 https://www.lexingtoninsurance.com/claims

Liberty Mutual 1-800-225-2461 https://www.libertymutual.com/claims-center/report-track-claims

Markel Insurance 800-362-7535 https://www.markelinsurance.com/file-a-claim

Mercury Insurance 800-503-3724 http://www.mercuryinsurance.com/insurance-claims/how-to-file-insurance-claim.html

MEXIPASS - Seguros / Mexico 800-639-4727 https://www.mexipass.com/contact-us

National Flood Insurance Program 800-638-6620 https://www.fema.gov/nfip-file-your-claim

Nationwide 1-800-421-3535 https://www.nationwide.com/insurance-claims-center.jsp

NCCI - workers compensation 561-893-1000 https://www.ncci.com/pages/contactus.aspx

Neptune 727-202-4815 https://neptuneflood.com/report-a-claim/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIjISU__Cy-gIVk4TICh0-LgbgEAAYASAAEgKWUfD_BwE

New Hampshire Indemnity Insurance 877-399-6442 http://www.newhampshireinsurancecompany.com/

North River Insurance Company 800-690-5520 http://www.cfins.com/claims/

Northwestern Pacific Indemnity Company 800-252-4670 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Old Dominion 877-425-2467 https://www.olddominioninsurance.net/

Olympus 800-711-9386 https://olympusinsurance.com/claims-resources/

Pennsylvania Lumbermans Mutual 800-752-1895 https://www.plmins.com/claims/

Philadelphia Insurance 1-800-765-9749 https://www.phly.com/aboutphly/Claims/

Progressive 800-776-4737 https://www.progressivecommercial.com/claims/

PURE flood 866-796-7582 https://www.pureinsurance.com/services/claims

Pure Insurance 888-813-7873 https://www.pureinsurance.com/services#claims

Risk Innovation 813-913-6696 https://riskinnovations.com/contact-us/

Safeco 800-332-3226 https://customer.safeco.com/accountmanager/Login/login.aspx?OriginalURL=https://eclaims.safeco.com/report/claimType

Security First 877-333-9992 https://www.securityfirstflorida.com/claims-center/file-a-claim

Selective Flood 877-348-0552 Email to: floodclaims@selective.com

Selective Flood 877-348-0552 https://www.selective.com/for-individuals/flood-insurance/flood-claim-information

Seneca Insurance Company 800-690-5520 http://www.cfins.com/claims/

Slide 800-748-2030 https://www.slideinsurance.com/help

Southern Fidelity 866-722-4995 https://www.southernfidelityins.com/claims/report-a-claim

State Auto 833-724-3577 https://www.stateauto.com/claims-center

Stillwater 855-712-4092 https://stillwaterinsurance.com/claims

Strategic Comp 844-424-4669 https://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com/for-claims/report-a-claim

Summitt 1-800-762-7811 https://www.summitholdings.com/wc/PageReader/employers/reportInjury.html

Swyfft 855-479-9338 https://www.swyfft.com/claims/product-selection

Tapco 800-418-2726 https://secure.gotapco.com/#/claimsProcedure

Texas Mutual 800-892-5246 h_info=/InitUser.aspx&app=efroi

Tower Hill flood 877-826-6920 https://www.thig.com/claims/

Tower Hill 1-800-342-3407 https://www.thig.com/claims/report/

Travelers 1-800-238-6225 https://www.travelers.com/claims/report-claim/index.aspx

Travelers Flood 800-356-6670 https://www.travelers.com/claims

Typ Tap 844-289-7968 https://www.typtap.com/claims/

United P&C 800-295-8016 https://claims.upcinsurance.com/

United States Fire Insurance Company 800-690-5520 http://www.cfins.com/claims/

United States Liability Insurance 888-523-5545 https://ezpay.usli.com/Policy/FraudWarning/?a=FraudWarning&c=Policy

Universal 800-425-9113 https://universalproperty.com/claims/

Vault 1-844-388-5677 https://vault.insurance/

Vigilant Insurance Company 800-699-9916 https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Westfield Insurance 866-937-2663 https://www.westfieldinsurance.com/claims

Weston Insurance 877-505-1780 https://weston-ins.com/

Wright Flood 1-800-725-9472 http://www.wrightflood.com/claims.html
Wright Speciality 877-976-2111 http://www.wrightspecialty.com/component/content/article/2-uncategorised/118-claimreportingoverview.htm
Zenith 800-440-5020 https://www.thezenith.com/policyholders/report-claim/

Zurich NA 800-987-3373 https://www.zurichna.com/en/claims
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